Fee Structure 202627

Category PG - UKG 1 &Il m-v Vi- VI IX-X Xl Xl
Admission Fee
Rs 3200 Rs 3500 Rs 3500 Rs 4500 Rs 4500 Rs -
(For new students only)
5000
Late Admission fee from R
April 1, 2026 ; ) ; ; ; > )
(For old students only) 2000
Examination Fee Rs 1700 Rs 1900 Rs 2100 Rs 2400 Rs 2700 Rs Rs 3000
3000
Diary, | Card, Fee Cards
y 400 400 400 400 400 400 400
Calendar
Sport fee (Track Suit) - - - - - 1300
Sci. Lab Fee - - - - - Sci. 500 - Sci.500 |
Sci. Comm./Arts Sci. Comm./Arts
. " Sci. / Sci.
Monthly Composite Fee %:4%? (15)250) (11253 (11253) (Zlifg) 3100 2800 3100 2800 (1960)
(Sibling Fee 70% Only) (2170) (1960) (2170)
Annual Fee for New Admission 21500 24400 25800 29500 34600 47400 43300 41100 37000
*(Includes —Computer fee, Sports fee, Music fee, Science fee, Medical Facility Extra Classes for weak students etc.)
Months Nursery &Il Hn-v VI-VII IX-X XI - Sci. Xl - Comm./Arts XIl - Sci.  |XIl - Comm.
New Admission 3200+ 1700+ | 3500+ 1900 | 3500+ 2100 + 4500 + 2400+ | 4500+ 2700 | 5000+3000+ 400 5000+3000+
Admission Fee + 400 + 1350 | +400 +1550 400 + 1650 400 + 1850 +400 + 2250 +1300+500+ 400+1300+ - -
Examination Fee = 6650. = 7350. = 7650. =9150. = 9850. 3100 2800 =12500.
+Diary +Fee of April =13300.
April Old Students 1700 +400 + 1900+400 2100 +400 2400 + 2700 + 400 1500 + 3000+ 1500 + 3000 3000+400 +500| 3000+400+
Examination Fee 1350 +1550 +1650 = 4150. 400+1850 + 2250 400+ 1300+ +400 + 1300 3100=7000 | 2800 =6200
+Diary +Fee of April =3450. =3850. =4650. =5350 50043100 = 9800 +2800 =9000
May May + June 2700 3100 3300 3700 4500 6200 5600 6200 5600
July July 1350 1550 1650 1800 2250 3100 2800 3100 2800
August August 1350 1550 1650 1800 2250 3100 2800 3100 2800
September September 1350 1550 1650 1800 2250 3100 2800 3100 2800
October October 1350 1550 1650 1800 2250 3100 2800 3100 2800
November November 1350 1550 1650 1800 2250 3100 2800 3100 2800
December Dec.+ January 2700 3100 3300 3700 4500 6200 5600 6200 5600
January February+ March 2700 3100 3300 3700 4500 6200 5600 6200 5600
» The Fee should be deposited up to 15 of the month mentioned. *Note: - No Bus Service to boys of XI-XII.
Bus Fee Distance Km. 0-3 3-6 6-9 9-12 12 -15 15-18 18-21 21-24
Bus Fee Rs. 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600

** No Extension fee upto 31% March, 2026, Applicable from 1% April, 2026.




